Announcement
2018 Japanese Government (MONBUKAGAKUSHO: MEXT) Scholarship

- Teacher Training Students -

The following name list shows the persons who passed the written examination held

on February 3, 2018.

Registration No.

T -005 Ms.
T - 006 Ms.
T - 007 Ms.
T-009 Ms.
T-010 Mr.
T-011 Mr.

T-012 Mr.
T-016 Ms.
T-017 Ms.

T-029 Mr.

Name

Taviracha Pimsen
Suchawadee Thepkit
Sukhontatip Numseewang
Orawan Bhibulyavej
Watchara Sritharn
Tanaboon Nonkaew
Phonlawat Chalong
Patcharin Thamchanya
Wanwimon Khamchua

Ratchaphong Pilakun
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Announcement
2018 Japanese Government (MONBUKAGAKUSHO: MEXT) Scholarship

- Teacher Training Students —
Oral Test Schedule

The oral test will be held on Eebruary 23 (Fri.), 2018 at the Japan Information Service, Embassy

of Japan.
Time Registration No.
08:30 - 09:30 hrs. T-006, T-009, T-012, T - 005
09:30 - 10:30 hrs. T-007,T-010, T-011, T-016
10:30 - 11:00 hrs. T-017,T-029
Note:

1. The oral test will be in English or Japanese language.

2. Applicants have to bring the registered card — “Admission Form” with them on the day of
receiving the oral test.

3. The result of the oral test will be announced on March 2 (Fri.), 2018 at 16:00 hours on
the website http://www.bic.moe.go.th/ and http://www.th.emb-japan.qgo.jp.

Japan Information Service, Embassy of Japan

177 Witthayu Road, Lumphini, Pathum Wan, Bangkok 10330
Tel: 0-2696-3004 / 0-2207-8504

Fax: 0-207-8512



