Announcement

2018 Japanese Government (MONBUKAGAKUSHO: MEXT) Scholarship

- Teacher Training Students -

The following name list shows the persons who passed the written examination held on February 3^{rd} , 2018.

Registration No.	<u>Name</u>
T - 005	Ms. Taviracha Pimsen
T - 006	Ms. Suchawadee Thepkit
T - 007	Ms. Sukhontatip Numseewang
T - 009	Ms. Orawan Bhibulyavej
T - 010	Mr. Watchara Sritharn
T - 011	Mr. Tanaboon Nonkaew
T - 012	Mr. Phonlawat Chalong
T - 016	Ms. Patcharin Thamchanya
T - 017	Ms. Wanwimon Khamchua
T - 029	Mr. Ratchaphong Pilakun

Announcement

2018 Japanese Government (MONBUKAGAKUSHO: MEXT) Scholarship

- Teacher Training Students -

Oral Test Schedule

The oral test will be held on <u>February 23 (Fri.)</u>, <u>2018</u> at the Japan Information Service, Embassy of Japan.

<u>Time</u>	Registration No.
08:30 - 09:30 hrs.	T - 006, T - 009, T - 012, T - 005
09:30 - 10:30 hrs.	T - 007, T - 010, T - 011, T - 016
10:30 - 11:00 hrs.	T - 017, T - 029
•••••	

Note:

- 1. The oral test will be in English or Japanese language.
- 2. Applicants have to bring the registered card "Admission Form" with them on the day of receiving the oral test.
- 3. The result of the oral test will be announced on <u>March 2 (Fri.)</u>, <u>2018 at 16:00 hours</u> on the website <u>http://www.bic.moe.go.th/</u> and <u>http://www.th.emb-japan.go.jp</u>.

Japan Information Service, Embassy of Japan

177 Witthayu Road, Lumphini, Pathum Wan, Bangkok 10330

Tel: 0-2696-3004 / 0-2207-8504

Fax: 0-207-8512